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Women / 7 / Jr A
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Freeman1454
AIM Gym Gems

9.125 9.400 9.6009.325 37.450
1 4 3 1 1 

1 

Lian Yale1516
Harford  MD

9.025 9.300 9.3009.425 37.050
4 5 2 4T 2 

2 

Sydney Trella1507
X-Treme  OH 

8.575 9.550 9.2759.575 36.975
10 2 1 6 3 

3 

Brooklyn Thomas1474
Hill's MD

9.050 9.075 9.1759.300 36.600
2T 10 4 9 4 

4 

Ali Graves1452
AIM Gym Gems

8.950 9.150 9.2509.225 36.575
5 9 7 7 5 

5 

Avery Brown1526
Mid-America MO 

9.050 9.425 8.7259.250 36.450
2T 3 6 11 6 

6 

Aubrey Ross2411
Sportsplex MD

8.850 9.250 9.1259.200 36.425
7 8 8 10 7 

7 

Sarah Hollingsworth1491
Bull Run VA

8.400 8.725 9.4258.950 35.500
12 11 9 2T 8 

8 

Kaitlyn Merritt1456
AIM Gym Gems

8.550 9.275 9.4258.125 35.375
11 6T 11 2T 9 

9 

Alexis Brown1478
Sportsplex MD

8.725 9.575 9.2257.725 35.250
8 1 12 8 10 

10 

Emma Graves304
AIM Gym Gems

8.650 7.800 9.3009.275 35.025
9 12 5 4T 11 

11 

Madison Wright342
Bull Run VA

8.900 9.275 0.0008.525 26.700
6 6T 10 12 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / Jr B
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allyson Livesay1499
Aerial East  VA

9.200 9.450 9.4259.475 37.550
1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sarah Gassman1470
Hill's MD

9.125 9.275 8.8258.925 36.150
4 2 4 7 2 

2 

Sabrina Schultz1525
Mid-America MO 

9.175 8.950 9.2758.725 36.125
3 4 7 2 3 

3 

Marissa Jones1508
X-Treme  OH 

9.050 9.225 8.7258.825 35.825
7 3 6 8 4 

4 

Chloe Byrne1521
Ultimate IL

9.200 8.025 9.2509.325 35.800
1T 8 2 3T 5 

5 

Annika Chudy2410
Ultimate IL

9.075 8.400 9.2508.850 35.575
6 6 5 3T 6 

6 

Amandalyn Milasinovich1473
Hill's MD

8.700 8.050 8.9259.225 34.900
8 7 3 5T 7 

7 

Anna Hendery1471
Hill's MD

9.100 7.650 8.9258.225 33.900
5 9 8 5T 8 

8 

Elizabeth Holda1472
Hill's MD

0.000 8.900 0.0000.000 8.900
9 5 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 7 / Jr C
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kynlee Madere1451
AIM Gym Gems

9.075 9.325 9.2759.200 36.875
5T 3T 1 5 1 

1 

Brianna Luellen1500
Aerial East  VA

8.900 9.250 9.4009.100 36.650
8 5 4 2 2T

2T

Mikaia Scott1503
Aerial East  VA

9.025 9.400 9.2259.000 36.650
7 2 5T 6T 2T

2T

Erin Woodson1504
Aerial East  VA

9.075 9.000 9.3509.125 36.550
5T 6T 3 3 4 

4 

Hannah Erikson1455
AIM Gym Gems

9.200 9.000 9.3259.000 36.525
3 6T 5T 4 5 

5 

Amore Howard1480
Sportsplex MD

9.150 9.500 9.5508.050 36.250
4 1 9 1 6 

6 

Helen Emerick1468
Hill's MD

9.300 8.325 9.0509.175 35.850
1 9 2 8 7 

7 

Madison Miks1522
Ultimate IL

9.275 8.225 9.2258.400 35.125
2 10 8 6T 8 

8 

Ashley Nickerson340
Bull Run VA

8.575 8.450 8.9508.975 34.950
10 8 7 10 9 

9 

Colleen Schaner1495
Bull Run VA

8.775 9.325 9.0257.650 34.775
9 3T 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / 7 / Sr A
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dyllan Thompson1475
Hill's MD

9.350 9.300 9.4009.175 37.225
1 1 3T 1 1 

1 

Julia Gorman1509
X-Treme  OH 

8.750 9.200 9.2009.475 36.625
6 2 1 4T 2 

2 

Amaya Locke1481
Sportsplex MD

8.850 8.825 9.2259.250 36.150
5 3 2 2T 3 

3 

Melanie Jorrand1498
Aerial East  VA

8.950 8.600 9.2009.025 35.775
2T 5 6 4T 4 

4 

Brianna Klobe1527
Mid-America MO 

8.550 8.500 9.1259.175 35.350
8 6 3T 6 5 

5 

Kayla Bankhead2348
All American

8.700 8.650 8.9508.725 35.025
7 4 9 8 6 

6 

Victoria Kays1512
Harford  MD

8.950 7.675 9.2258.950 34.800
2T 9 7 2T 7 

7 

Hannah Werth1489
Woods VA

8.925 7.550 8.8509.150 34.475
4 10 5 9 8 

8 

Lauren Maire1493
Bull Run VA

8.400 8.400 8.8008.775 34.375
9T 7 8 10 9 

9 

Emma Meyers338
Bull Run VA

8.250 8.000 9.1007.650 33.000
11 8 11 7 10 

10 

Jocelyn Walker1505
New Kent VA

8.400 6.575 8.1758.600 31.750
9T 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / Sr B
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Beckworth1831
Bull Run VA

9.425 9.125 9.2258.950 36.725
1 2 2 3 1 

1 

Jordan Ann Scott1307
Ultimate IL

9.300 9.475 9.2758.475 36.525
2 1 6 2 2 

2 

Daejah Rose1483
Sportsplex MD

8.700 8.850 9.4758.800 35.825
9T 4 3 1 3 

3 

McKenna Vischer1461
Williamsburg VA

9.150 8.600 9.2008.625 35.575
3T 5 4 4T 4 

4 

Megan Heidebrecht1490
Woods VA

8.950 9.025 8.5508.525 35.050
5T 3 5 12 5 

5 

Mary Fromm1469
Hill's MD

9.150 7.200 9.2009.050 34.600
3T 12 1 4T 6 

6 

Karryn Wieda1523
Mid-America MO 

8.350 8.550 9.2008.400 34.500
13 6 7T 4T 7 

7 

Izabella Fall1459
Williamsburg VA

8.750 8.175 8.7758.400 34.100
8 10 7T 7 8 

8 

Caitlyn Day1458
Williamsburg VA

8.825 8.225 8.6008.075 33.725
7 9 9 11 9 

9 

Madison Weitzel1515
Harford  MD

8.950 8.300 8.7007.750 33.700
5T 8 13 10 10 

10 

Sydney Lord1460
Williamsburg VA

8.675 8.350 8.7507.900 33.675
11 7 11T 8T 11 

11 

Tyne Watts1487
Sportsplex MD

8.500 0.000 8.7507.225 24.475
12 13T 14 8T 12 

12 

Kayleigh Conway1457
Williamsburg VA

8.700 0.000 7.3507.900 23.950
9T 13T 11T 13 13 

13 

Adri Gloriod1524
Mid-America MO 

0.000 7.975 0.0008.050 16.025
14 11 10 14 14 

14 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Bill Strom



2017 National Judges Cup
Team Results
Jan 6-8, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 1/8/2017 11:09 AM

Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 7A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 AIM Gym Gems * 111.575 27.400 28.000 27.825 28.350
13 3 2

1455 Hannah Erikson 9.200 9.325
1454 Ella Freeman 9.125 9.400 9.6009.325
1451 Kynlee Madere 9.075 9.325
1456 Kaitlyn Merritt 9.275 9.425
304 Emma Graves 9.275
1452 Ali Graves 9.225

2 Aerial East  VA * 111.275 27.300 28.100 27.700 28.175
34 2 3T

1499 Allyson Livesay 9.200 9.450 9.4259.475
1504 Erin Woodson 9.075 9.3509.125
1503 Mikaia Scott 9.025 9.400
1500 Brianna Luellen 9.250 9.4009.100

3 Hill's MD * 110.925 27.800 27.650 27.700 27.775
4T1 6 3T

1475 Dyllan Thompson 9.350 9.300 9.4009.175
1468 Helen Emerick 9.300
1469 Mary Fromm 9.150 9.200
1470 Sarah Gassman 9.275
1474 Brooklyn Thomas 9.075 9.1759.300
1473 Amandalyn Milasinovich 9.225

4 Sportsplex MD * 110.675 26.850 28.325 27.250 28.250
27 1 5

1480 Amore Howard 9.150 9.500 9.550
2411 Aubrey Ross 8.850 9.250 9.200
1481 Amaya Locke 8.850 9.2259.250
1478 Alexis Brown 9.575
1483 Daejah Rose 9.4758.800

5 Bull Run VA * 109.450 27.100 27.725 26.875 27.750
65 5 7

1831 Lauren Beckworth 9.425 9.125 9.2258.950
342 Madison Wright 8.900 9.275
1495 Colleen Schaner 8.775 9.325
340 Ashley Nickerson 8.975
1491 Sarah Hollingsworth 9.4258.950
338 Emma Meyers 9.100
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 7A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

6 X-Treme  OH * 109.425 26.375 27.975 27.875 27.200
910 4 1

1508 Marissa Jones 9.050 9.225 8.7258.825
1509 Julia Gorman 8.750 9.200 9.2009.475
1507 Sydney Trella 8.575 9.550 9.2759.575

7 Mid-America MO * 108.450 26.775 26.925 27.150 27.600
78 7 6

1525 Sabrina Schultz 9.175 8.950 9.2758.725
1526 Avery Brown 9.050 9.425 9.250
1527 Brianna Klobe 8.550 9.1259.175
1523 Karryn Wieda 8.550 9.200

8 Ultimate IL * 108.300 27.775 26.100 26.650 27.775
4T2 8 8

1307 Jordan Ann Scott 9.300 9.475 9.2758.475
1522 Madison Miks 9.275 8.225
1521 Chloe Byrne 9.200 9.2509.325
2410 Annika Chudy 8.400 9.2508.850

9 Harford  MD * 105.550 26.925 25.275 26.125 27.225
86 9 9

1516 Lian Yale 9.025 9.300 9.3009.425
1512 Victoria Kays 8.950 7.675 9.2258.950
1515 Madison Weitzel 8.950 8.300 8.7007.750

10 Williamsburg VA * 103.725 26.725 25.175 25.100 26.725
109 10 10

1461 McKenna Vischer 9.150 8.600 9.2008.625
1458 Caitlyn Day 8.825 8.225 8.075
1459 Izabella Fall 8.750 8.7758.400
1460 Sydney Lord 8.350 8.750
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